Prodigy Price
Pages
MARCH 1 2024
Prices shown in USD unless otherwise indicated and are subject to change without notice.
USA VERSION
UPDATES:
•	New page for cable purchasing
NEW ITEMS:

Add 7'
Reflective
Black Glass
Add 8'
Reflective
Black Glass
PRODIGY /  PC436  /  DRIFTWOOD SPECKLED STONES PRODIGY /  PC820  /  DRIFTWOOD SPECKLED STONES
XP0132      2024 - Released March 1 2024
V E N T  A N D  A C C E S S O R Y  P R I C I N G
WIRING
VENTING
COMPONENTSMEDIA REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REQUIRED REQUIRED IMPORTANT
24 Prices shown in USD and are subject to change without notice.
12" ST PCRGPST12 $264.00
20" ST PCRGPST20 $394.00
30" ST PCRGPST30 $579.00
36" ST PCRGPST36 $679.00
60" ST PCRGPST60 $1,179.00
12" ST PCRGPST12 $264.00
20" ST PCRGPST20 $394.00
30" ST PCRGPST30 $579.00
36" ST PCRGPST36 $679.00

Add 7'
Reflective
Black Glass
Add 8'
Reflective
Black Glass
PRODIGY /   IOSK  /   INDOOR OUTDOOR KIT PRODIGY /  PCST860  /   INDOOR OUTDOOR KIT
XP0132      2024 - Released March 1 2024
V E N T  A N D  A C C E S S O R Y  P R I C I N G
WIRING
VENTING
COMPONENTSMEDIA REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REQUIRED REQUIRED IMPORTANT
26 Prices shown in USD and are subject to change without notice.
PCC†312 PCRGPC312 $379.00
PCC†320 PCRGPC320 $589.00
PCC†330 PCRGPC330 $819.00
PCC†336 PCRGPC336 $919.00
PCC†360 PCRGPC360 $1,489.00
PCC†512 PCRGPC512 $609.00
PCC†520 PCRGPC520 $909.00
PCC†530 PCRGPC530 $1,279.00
PCC†536 PCRGPC536 $1,439.00
PCC†560 PCRGPC560 $2,429.00
PCC†412 PCRGPC412 $499.00
PCC†420 PCRGPC420 $769.00
PCC†430 PCRGPC430 $1,079.00
PCC†436 PCRGPC436 $1,209.00
PCC†460 PCRGPC460 $1,999.00
PCC†612 PCRGPC612 $689.00
PCC†620 PCRGPC620 $1,029.00
PCC†630 PCRGPC630 $1,469.00
PCC†636 PCRGPC636 $1,669.00
PCC†660 PCRGPC660 $2,779.00
3' Corner
5' Corner
4' Corner
6' Corner

•	 Power vent
•	 50' of control and damper cable,
25' of wall switch wire
•	 Control box
•	 Your choice of any firestones,
fireglass or firebeads
•	 Intake dampers
•	 LED uplighting
•	 COOL-Pack glass
F I R E P L A C E  P R I C I N G
SINGLE
SIDED
SEE
THROUGH CORNER BAYHOME
27 Prices shown in USD and are subject to change without notice.
PCC†712 PCRGPC712 $749.00
PCC†720 PCRGPC720 $1,119.00
PCC†730 PCRGPC730 $1,619.00
PCC†736 PCRGPC736 $1,859.00
PCC†760 PCRGPC760 $3,039.00
PCC†812 PCRGPC812 $789.00
PCC†820 PCRGPC820 $1,189.00
PCC†830 PCRGPC830 $1,909.00
PCC†836 PCRGPC836 $1,999.00
PCC†860 PCRGPC860 $3,209.00
7' Corner 8' Corner
CORNER, 7′ X 12″
PCC†712*‡ $30,809.00
CORNER, 7′ X 20″

Black Glass
PRODIGY /  PCPR820  /  PLATINUM FIREGLASSPRODIGY /  PCPR720  /  ICE FIREGLASS
XP0132      2024 - Released March 1 2024
V E N T  A N D  A C C E S S O R Y  P R I C I N G
WIRING
VENTING
COMPONENTSMEDIA REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REQUIRED REQUIRED IMPORTANT
30 Prices shown in USD and are subject to change without notice.
REQUIRED, MUST PURCHASE
FROM MONTIGO OR SOURCED
LOCALLY
Power vent cable, unarmored,
16 AWG, 4 conductor
EC1490-25 25' $91.00
EC1490-50 50' $179.00
EC1490-75 75' $274.00
EC1490-100 100' $364.00
EC1490-125 125' $459.00
EC1490-150 150' $529.00
REQUIRED, MUST PURCHASE
FROM MONTIGO OR SOURCED
LOCALLY (IF USING AN
EXHAUST DAMPER)
Note: no wiring strip on exhaust
dampers
Exhaust damper control cable,
5 conductor, 18 gauge (awg)
EC1178-25 25' $60.00
EC1178-50 50' $129.00
EC1178-75 75' $209.00
EC1178-100 100' $274.00
Wall switch cable, 2 conductor
EC1019-25 25' Included
EC1019-50 50' $36.00
EC1019-75 75' $87.00
EC1019-100 100' $119.00
EC1019-125 125' $159.00
EC1019-150 150' $174.00
Combustion air damper control
cable, 5 conductor
EC1178-25 25' $60.00
EC1178-50 50' Included x 2
EC1178-75 75' $209.00
EC1178-100 100' $274.00
NOT INCLUDED -
MUST SOURCE LOCALLY
208-220 VAC single phase 15 amp
NOT INCLUDED -
MUST SOURCE LOCALLY
110 VAC 5A (FOR LED POWER)
Fireplace cable
Prodigy units include two 50'
lengths of damper cable (EC1178-
50) . One 50' length of control
box cable (EC1179-50) and one
25' length of wall switch wire
(EC1019-25)
BB
Prodigy control cable, 9 conductor
EC1179-25 25' $119.00
EC1179-50 50' Included
EC1179-75 75' $349.00
EC1179-100 100' $459.00
XP0132      2024 - Released March 1 2024
F I R E P L A C E  P R I C I N G
SINGLE
SIDED

Combustion air vent box w/ louver 12” PCCALVB-12 $1,629.00
Combustion air vent box w/ louver 14” PCCALVB-14 $1,899.00
Flue gas vent box w/ louver 8” PCFGLVBI-8 $834.00
Flue gas vent box w/ louver 10” PCFGLVBI-10 $1,129.00
Flue gas vent box w/ louver 12” PCFGLVBI-12 $1,189.00
Prodigy Flue Gas Dampers
8" Flue Gas Dampers EC1489 $629.00
10" Flue Gas Dampers EC1494 $739.00
12" Flue Gas Dampers EC1495 $869.00
Prodigy Combustion Air Dampers (Included in unit price)
6" Combustion Air Dampers EC1431 Incl.
8" Combustion Air Dampers EC1199 Incl.
10" Combustion Air Dampers EC1487 Incl.
Positive pressure pipe (between In-line PV and termination)
Positive pressure pipe 8” diameter, 6’ long VPIF86L $419.00
Positive pressure pipe 10” diameter, 6’ long VPIF106L $559.00
Positive pressure pipe 12” diameter, 6’ long VPIF126L $759.00
Positive pressure pipe splice kits
Positive pressure pipe splice kit 8” splice VPIFSKIT08 $209.00
Positive pressure pipe splice kit 10” splice VPIFSKIT10 $279.00
Positive pressure pipe splice kit 12” splice VPIFSKIT12 $379.00
Prodigy Muffler Pipe
10" Muffler Pipe MUF-D10 $875.00
12" Muffler Pipe MUF-D12 $950.00
Optional intake & termination

Glass Media
4 Bags 6 Bags 8 Bags 9 Bags 10 Bags 12 Bags
PART ORDER CODE LIST PRICE
3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Prodigy units come standard with your choice of fireglass, firestones,
or firebeads. Prices are for additional order of one (1) 3lb bag of media.
Rp.
PART ORDER CODE LIST PRICE
Replacement fireplace cable
Prodigy units include two 50' lengths of damper cable (EC1178-50) and
one 50' length of control box cable (EC1179-50). Replacement cable is
for ONE 50' length of cable.
Gas conversion kits
PART ORDER CODE LIST PRICE
Power vents roof
Roof power vent for 3' units PCSBFPV-R03-08 $4,277.00
Roof power vent for 4'-7' units PCSBFPV-R03-10 $4,277.00
Roof power vent for 8' units PCSBFPV-R03-12 $4,277.00
Power vents wall
Wall power vent for 3' units PCSBFPV-W03-8 $4,277.00
Wall power vent for 4'-7' units PCSBFPV-W03-10 $4,277.00
Wall power vent for 8' units PCSBFPV-W03-12 $4,277.00
Power vents inline
Inline power vent for 3' units PCINGPV-L03-08 $4,277.00
Inline power vent for 4'-7' units PCINGPV-L03-10 $4,277.00
Inline power vent for 8' units PCINGPV-L03-12 $4,277.00